

## Achizitie materiale de reparatii

I.D.: 82911019

---

Data publicarii	30.05.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 407,23 RON - 407,23 RON

---

Descriere: 1.stecher buc 2x5,88=11,76 2.CM 11 buc 1x37,82=37,82 3.amorsa 10l buc 1x22,68=22,68 4.ciocan cauciuc buc 1x13,44=13,44 5.perie sarma buc 1x2,94=2,94 6.distantiere buc 2x2,52=5,04 7.robinet buc 1x71,42=71,42 8.holender ppr 40 buc 1x24,37=24,37 9.butuc usa buc 1x24,37=24,37 10.surub buc 30x0,168=5,04 11.saiba buc 30x0,025=0,76 12.saiba buc 30x0,059=1,76 13.piulita buc 30x0,059=1,76 14.lampa buc 1x16,81=16,81 15.butuc usa buc 1x21,01=21,01 16.riglete buc 3x2,52=7,56 17.banda izoler buc 2x2,52=5,04 18.prelungitor vsb buc 2x12,61=25,22 19.robinet coltar 1/2-1/2 buc 1x16,81=16,81 20.robinet tur retur buc 6x11,76=70,60 21.racord wc buc 1x16,81=16,81 22.set prindere buc 1x4,21=4,21

---